Bold Center sport Field

Phase 3 Budget Estimates

Items

Fencing

Asphalt Paving

Gravel Parking & Pathways
Maintenance Shed

Double Vault Washroom
Garbage Enclosure

Sanitary & Portable Water
Electrical Distribution

Video Screen

Video Screen Conduit

Video Camera(s)

Field #2 shale expansion
Throwing Events

Bleachers

Temp Press Box

Parking Lot lighting (old tennis court area)
Old Tennis Court Rehabilitation
Landscaping Restoration & Rehabilitation
Main Entry Sign

Consultation & Engineering
Contingency (10%)

Total

$170,000.00
$185,000.00
$150,000.00
$120,000.00
$100,000.00
$ 60,000.00
$200,000.00
$160,000.00
$300,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$140,000.00
$ 60,000.00
$800,000.00
$200,000.00
$114,000.00
$275,000.00
$ 50,000.00
$200,000.00
$175,700.00
$330,400.00

$3,820,100.00



