Bold Center sport Field Phase 3 Budget Estimates

Items

_ ·	44 7 0,000,00
Fencing	\$170,000.00
Asphalt Paving	\$185,000.00
Gravel Parking & Pathways	\$150,000.00
Maintenance Shed	\$ 120,000.00
Double Vault Washroom	\$ 100,000.00
Garbage Enclosure	\$ 60,000.00
Sanitary & Portable Water	\$ 200,000.00
Electrical Distribution	\$160,000.00
Video Screen	\$300,000.00
Video Screen Conduit	\$ 20,000.00
Video Camera(s)	\$ 10,000.00
Field #2 shale expansion	\$140,000.00
Throwing Events	\$ 60,000.00
Bleachers	\$800,000.00
Temp Press Box	\$200,000.00
Parking Lot lighting (old tennis court area)	\$114,000.00
Old Tennis Court Rehabilitation	\$275,000.00
Landscaping Restoration & Rehabilitation	\$ 50,000.00
Main Entry Sign	\$200,000.00
Consultation & Engineering	\$175,700.00
Contingency (10%)	\$330,400.00

Total

\$3,820,100.00